55  - Evening Wear Boat Neck Sleeveless 2 Pcs
Coord Set

62041300 1.00 PCS 3,699.00 3,699.00 -2,219.40 6.00 88.78 6.00 88.77 0.00 0.00

59.00 149,041.00 -89,424.60 2,625.57 2,625.43 0.00

Sub Total : 149041

ItemDiscount : -89424.6

TaxAmount : 5251.03
Bill Amount : 64867.43

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven And Paisa  Forty Three Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.